

www.famacopublishers.com

## PRESS RELEASE

FAMACO Publishers to showcase the selected literary works of Published Authors in Association with the Leadership of Imam W. Deen Mohammed

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE March 21, 2010

Contact: Rashid Mohammed Qalambooks@famacopublishers

JACKSONVILLE, FL—FAMACO Publishers is pleased to announce we are expanding our website www.famacopublishers.com to include more literary works by the students of Imam W. Deen Mohammed (may Allah (SWT) forgive him his sins and grant him the Paradise), and particularly, professional trade publications on the life of the Imam and the Muslim Community in association with his leadership and Muslims in America in general. Our goal is to offer our clientele, Muslim and non-Muslim, access to the Islamic works from the new mind nurtured by our leader. We also want to expand the retail forum for authors dealing with the stated subject matter.

FAMACO Publishers is a major distributor of publications within our association and a fast growing distributor to other communities. If you are interested in having your publications featured and available for sale at www.famacopublishers.com, then please contact us at galambooks@famacopublishers.com. In brief for selection consideration, we will ask you to forward a single copy of the publication with any promotional materials, a brief half paragraph snippet describing the text, a brief half paragraph bio on the author, as well as an electronic image for online sales. We require the industry Single Title Order Payment (STOP) method when we order. For each copy ordered, we will pay in advance. Other conditions apply. Please contact us at galambooks@famacopublishers.com for additional information.

© 2010 FAMACO Publishers, LLC, 6001-21 Argyle Forest Blvd. 323, Jacksonville, FL 32244-6127, United States of America. All rights reserved. To contact customer service, please call 1-904-434-5901.